HIGH PEAK LIVESTOCK SOCIETY “JANUARY SALE”

FRIDAY 22nd JANUARY 2021

BAGSHAWS!

Land - Property - Livestock

MARKET REPORT

The first sale of quality suckled calves of the year took place on Friday with a total entry of
794. It is undoubtably one of the best quality entries ever received at a Bakewell Sale. All
buyers had pre notified of their attendance and had come for all, with buying support from
Lincolnshire, Yorkshire, Cheshire as well as the surrounding counties.

The standard of cattle improves year on year and it was a pleasure to be able to offer good
matched, even bunches of cattle in the ring and the buyers were keen to acquire the quality
on offer. The sale progressed quickly with the cattle arrived, unloaded, sorted and sold by
1.45pm.

Trade was absolutely unbelievable from start to finish with the average up for all their
sections a true measure of the quality on offer.

Bagshaws would like to thank the buyers for attending the sale at a difficult time and for
abiding by the rules in the market. Also, thanks to the High Peak farmers for producing
some marvellous cattle to sell, the hauliers and drivers did a super job of getting the cattle
to the market in good time and most of the cattle were on their way to their new home by
pm with only a second few loads to go after that.

The next sale will be held on Friday 19" February 2021 with good entries expected and
needed to satisfy the buyers requirements.



Sample prices and averages as follows:
127 Bulls Av. £951.38 (up £82 on 2020)

£950
£970
£910
£1190
£990
£1030
£1210
£1290

Lim x5
Lim x2
Blonde
Lim

Lim x3

B Blue x3
Char
Lim x4

8 mnths
9 mnths
9 mnths
9 mnths
7-9 mnths
9 mnths
12 mnths
14 mnths

283 Steers Av. £907.03 (up £77 on 2020)

£810
£1050
£1140
£1050
£970
£940
£1070
£925
£1080
£990
£1110
£895
£1050
£1025
£1000
£980
£845
£1110
£885
£1100
£920

Lim x2
Lim

B Blue
B Blue
Lim
Char
B Blue
B Blue
Lim
Lim
Blonde
Lim
Lim
Char
Lim
Lim
Char
Blonde
Lim
Lim
Hfd

7 mnths

10 mnths

7 mnths
8-9 mnths
8 mnths
9-10 mnths
9 mnths

9 mnths
8-10 mnths
9 mnths

8 mnths
8-11 mnths
10 mnths

9 mnths

11 mnths
8-10 mnths
9-11 mnths
9-11 mnths
8-9 mnths
18-19 mnths
17-20 mnths

293 Heifers Av. £796 (up £57 on 2020)

£990
£850
£910
£940
£1000
£790
£900
£860
£750
£905
£1000
£805
£1030
£905

Lim
Blonde x3
Lim
Lim
BB
Lim
Lim

B Blue
Lim

B Blue
B Blue
Lim
Lim
Lim

9 mnths

9 mnths

9 mnths

8 mnths

10 mnths
8-9 mnths
8-9 mnths
7-8 mnths
7-8 mnths
11 mnths

9 mnths
8-9 mnths
9-10 mnths
10-11 mnths

MA Salisbury & Son, Hayfield

DN & JE Renwick, Middleton

GA & SM Wainwright, Bamford
AC Simpson, Bradwell

AG & GH Bland, Mottram

SJ Buckley & Partners, Doveholes
DL Batterbee, Sparrowpit
Ashford Hall Farms, Ashford

LB & AB Thompson, Longnor

B Chadwick, Onecote

JA Hall, Longnor

W Frith, Wetton

JF Kirkham, Hartington

MP Elliott & Son, Eyam

S & CM Jones & Son, Idridgehay
J & P Riley, Hartington

MD Critchlow, Tideswell

S Wagstaffe & Sons, Two Dales
MT Sweetmore, Earl Sterndale
WS Wright, Harpur Hill

JF & ME Else, Lea

Mosley & Kirkwood, Darley Dale
B & AB Lawson, Sheffield

CC Etches & Son, Tissington

M Howe, South Wingfield

TJ & SE Ibbotson, Hathersage
LS Riley, Newtown

WS Wright, Harpur Hill

R Parker, Leek

AC Simpson, Bradwell

GA & SM Wainwright, Bamford
GE & DM Storer, Wincle

R Gratton, Ashwood Dale

SJ Buckley & Partners, Doveholes
C Sharpley, Wildboarclough

DN & JE Renwick, Middleton
W Frith, Wetton

JF Kirkham, Hartington

MP Elliott & Son, Eyam

S & CM Jones, Idridgehay

J & P Riley, Hartington

MD Critchlow, Tideswell

S Wagstaffe & Sons, Two Dales



£1020
£900
£995
£845
£890
£890
£820

Blonde
Lim
Lim
Lim
Lim
Lim
B Blue

8 mnths

11 mnths
9-10 mnths
10-11 mnths
8-10 mnths
10-13 mnths
14 mnths

MT Sweetmore, Earl Sterndale
WS Wright, Harpur Hill

JF & ME Else, Lea

B & AB Lawson, Ringinglow
CC Etches & Son, Tissington

AJ & GH Bland, Mottram
Garner Holdings, Heage



