HIGH PEAK LIVESTOCK SOCIETY "JANUARY SALE" FRIDAY 22nd JANUARY 2021





The first sale of quality suckled calves of the year took place on Friday with a total entry of 794. It is undoubtably one of the best quality entries ever received at a Bakewell Sale. All buyers had pre notified of their attendance and had come for all, with buying support from Lincolnshire, Yorkshire, Cheshire as well as the surrounding counties.

The standard of cattle improves year on year and it was a pleasure to be able to offer good matched, even bunches of cattle in the ring and the buyers were keen to acquire the quality on offer. The sale progressed quickly with the cattle arrived, unloaded, sorted and sold by 1.45pm.

Trade was absolutely unbelievable from start to finish with the average up for all their sections a true measure of the quality on offer.

Bagshaws would like to thank the buyers for attending the sale at a difficult time and for abiding by the rules in the market. Also, thanks to the High Peak farmers for producing some marvellous cattle to sell, the hauliers and drivers did a super job of getting the cattle to the market in good time and most of the cattle were on their way to their new home by pm with only a second few loads to go after that.

The next sale will be held on Friday 19th February 2021 with good entries expected and needed to satisfy the buyers requirements.

Sample prices and averages as follows:

£950	Lim x5	8 mnths	MA Salisbury & Son, Hayfield
£970	Lim x2	9 mnths	DN & JE Renwick, Middleton
£910	Blonde	9 mnths	GA & SM Wainwright, Bamford
£1190	Lim	9 mnths	AC Simpson, Bradwell
£990	Lim x3	7-9 mnths	AG & GH Bland, Mottram
£1030	B Blue x3	9 mnths	SJ Buckley & Partners, Doveholes
£1210	Char	12 mnths	DL Batterbee, Sparrowpit
£1290	Lim x4	14 mnths	Ashford Hall Farms, Ashford

283 Steers Av. £907.03 (up £77 on 2020)

£810	Lim x2	7 mnths	LB & AB Thompson, Longnor
£1050	Lim	10 mnths	B Chadwick, Onecote
£1140	B Blue	7 mnths	JA Hall, Longnor
£1050	B Blue	8-9 mnths	W Frith, Wetton
£970	Lim	8 mnths	JF Kirkham, Hartington
£940	Char	9-10 mnths	MP Elliott & Son, Eyam
£1070	B Blue	9 mnths	S & CM Jones & Son, Idridgehay
£925	B Blue	9 mnths	J & P Riley, Hartington
£1080	Lim	8-10 mnths	MD Critchlow, Tideswell
£990	Lim	9 mnths	S Wagstaffe & Sons, Two Dales
£1110	Blonde	8 mnths	MT Sweetmore, Earl Sterndale
£895	Lim	8-11 mnths	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£1050	Lim	10 mnths	JF & ME Else, Lea
£1025	Char	9 mnths	Mosley & Kirkwood, Darley Dale
£1000	Lim	11 mnths	B & AB Lawson, Sheffield
£980	Lim	8-10 mnths	CC Etches & Son, Tissington
£845	Char	9-11 mnths	M Howe, South Wingfield
£1110	Blonde	9-11 mnths	TJ & SE Ibbotson, Hathersage
£885	Lim	8-9 mnths	LS Riley, Newtown
£1100	Lim	18-19 mnths	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£920	Hfd	17-20 mnths	R Parker, Leek

293 Heifers Av. £796 (up £57 on 2020)

£990	Lim	9 mnths	AC Simpson, Bradwell
£850	Blonde x3	9 mnths	GA & SM Wainwright, Bamford
£910	Lim	9 mnths	GE & DM Storer, Wincle
£940	Lim	8 mnths	R Gratton, Ashwood Dale
£1000	BB	10 mnths	SJ Buckley & Partners, Doveholes
£790	Lim	8-9 mnths	C Sharpley, Wildboarclough
£900	Lim	8-9 mnths	DN & JE Renwick, Middleton
£860	B Blue	7-8 mnths	W Frith, Wetton
£750	Lim	7-8 mnths	JF Kirkham, Hartington
£905	B Blue	11 mnths	MP Elliott & Son, Eyam
£1000	B Blue	9 mnths	S & CM Jones, Idridgehay
£805	Lim	8-9 mnths	J & P Riley, Hartington
£1030	Lim	9-10 mnths	MD Critchlow, Tideswell
£905	Lim	10-11 mnths	S Wagstaffe & Sons, Two Dales

£1020	Blonde	8 mnths	MT Sweetmore, Earl Sterndale
£900	Lim	11 mnths	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£995	Lim	9-10 mnths	JF & ME Else, Lea
£845	Lim	10-11 mnths	B & AB Lawson, Ringinglow
£890	Lim	8-10 mnths	CC Etches & Son, Tissington
£890	Lim	10-13 mnths	AJ & GH Bland, Mottram
£820	B Blue	14 mnths	Garner Holdings, Heage